


Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's pair

INICIADO

List of Participants

Pair/Group
1 GUI1
CORREIA, Ana
GUIMARÃES, Lara

2 GUI2
PIAIRO, Carolina
SAMPAIO, Joana

3 ACMaia3
SEQUEIRA, Maria
GONÇALVES, Miriam

4 ADCLO4
MOURA, Matilde
KOLLEGER, Vittoria

5 GCT5
MENÉM, Maria
GODINHO, Mariana

6 AAC6
FERNANDES, Beatriz
DOMINGUES, Mariana

7 AAS7
ROSÁRIO, Carminho
PEREIRA, Madalena

8 BFC8
FERREIRA, Mª
MARQUES, Mariana

10 ACMaia10
SOARES, Beatriz
FILHOTE, Leonor

11 ACMC11
FERREIRA, Ana
NORO, Joana

12 AgCC12
VIDEIRA, Maria
GODINHO, Sofia
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's pair

INICIADO

List of Participants

Pair/Group
14 AGCX14
ROSEIRO, Ema
FIGUEIRA, Mariana

15 AGCX15
MOTA, Maria Leonor
DUARTE, Matilde

16 AAC16
DOMINGUES, Carolina
VILÃO, Maria

17 AAS17
SILVA, Clara
MONTEZ, Leonor

18 ACMaia18
COSTELHA, Helena
CRUZ, Nuna

19 AAS19
MANTAS, Leonor
VIEIRA, Matilde

133 APAGL133
GONÇALVES, Lara
ANTÓNIO, Mariana

134 APAGL134
CAETANO, Helma
AGOSTINHO, Leonor
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's pair - Combined Exercise

INICIADO

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
EMÍDIO, PEDRO

PINTO, IDALINA FGPCJP

FGPD1 RODRIGUES, LUCÍLIA

FGPE1 MANSO, JOANA

E2 FGPMARTINS, CLÁUDIA
E3 FGPTAVARES, CATARINA
E4 FGPFANTASIA, NOÉLIO

A1 FGPCORREIA, INÊS
A2 FGPSILVA, HENRIQUE
A3 FGPCARDOSO, JOÃO
A4 FGPANDRADE, CARLA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @ 21-07-2021



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's pair - Combined Exercise

INICIADO

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

0,400 24,6508,2 8,1 0,00 0,00 0,001 8,3 8,2 16,400 7,8508,28,07,7 7,73 ACMaia
ACMaia3

SEQUEIRA, GONÇALVES

0,500 24,5508,2 7,4 0,00 0,00 0,002 8,3 8,2 16,400 7,6507,88,17,5 7,310 ACMaia
ACMaia10

SOARES, FILHOTE

0,200 24,2008,2 8,4 0,00 0,00 0,003 8,0 8,2 16,400 7,6007,77,57,3 7,712 AgCC
AgCC12

VIDEIRA, GODINHO

0,300 23,8508,2 8,1 0,00 0,00 0,004 7,6 7,8 15,900 7,6507,77,77,3 7,616 AAC
AAC16

DOMINGUES, VILÃO

0,500 23,7508,2 7,5 0,00 0,30 0,005 8,2 7,7 15,900 7,6507,77,27,6 7,87 AAS
AAS7

ROSÁRIO, PEREIRA

0,400 23,7508,3 8,0 0,00 0,00 0,006 7,7 7,8 15,800 7,5508,07,77,4 6,5134 APAGL
APAGL134

CAETANO, AGOSTINHO

0,300 23,7008,8 8,2 0,00 0,30 0,007 8,0 7,8 16,200 7,5007,77,07,4 7,61 GUI
GUI1

CORREIA, GUIMARÃES

0,400 23,7008,2 8,2 0,00 0,30 0,008 7,4 7,7 15,900 7,7007,87,87,6 7,618 ACMaia
ACMaia18

COSTELHA, CRUZ

0,500 23,7008,6 7,6 0,10 0,00 0,009 7,9 7,9 15,800 7,5007,27,77,3 7,8133 APAGL
APAGL133

GONÇALVES, ANTÓNIO
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's pair - Combined Exercise

INICIADO

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

0,300 23,6508,3 7,7 0,00 0,30 0,0010 8,2 8,0 16,200 7,4508,07,37,5 7,48 BFC
BFC8

FERREIRA, MARQUES

0,500 23,5508,1 7,6 0,00 0,00 0,0011 7,9 7,5 15,500 7,5507,67,37,8 7,55 GCT
GCT5

MENÉM, GODINHO

0,400 23,1008,1 7,1 0,00 0,00 0,0012 7,8 7,6 15,400 7,3008,27,47,2 6,96 AAC
AAC6

FERNANDES,
DOMINGUES

0,300 22,8007,9 7,5 0,00 0,00 0,0013 7,4 7,6 15,100 7,4007,47,77,4 6,917 AAS
AAS17

SILVA, MONTEZ

0,100 22,3508,4 7,2 0,00 2,00 0,0014 8,6 8,4 16,800 7,4507,57,27,4 7,715 AGCX
AGCX15

MOTA, DUARTE

0,300 21,9507,7 6,9 0,00 0,30 0,0015 7,5 7,4 14,900 7,0507,36,77,1 7,04 ADCLO
ADCLO4

MOURA, KOLLEGER

0,300 21,9007,4 7,8 0,00 0,60 0,0016 7,2 6,9 14,600 7,6007,67,37,6 7,919 AAS
AAS19

MANTAS, VIEIRA

0,200 21,5007,5 6,8 0,00 1,30 0,0017 8,0 7,7 15,200 7,4007,17,47,6 7,414 AGCX
AGCX14

ROSEIRO, FIGUEIRA

0,300 20,3006,9 6,7 0,00 0,00 0,0018 6,3 6,4 13,100 6,9007,06,87,1 6,711 ACMC
ACMC11
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's pair - Combined Exercise

INICIADO

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

FERREIRA, NORO

0,200 20,1007,9 7,8 0,00 2,90 0,0019 7,9 8,0 15,800 7,0006,97,07,0 7,12 GUI
GUI2

PIAIRO, SAMPAIO
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Men's pair

INICIADO

List of Participants

Pair/Group
20 GUI20
CARVALHO, Gonçalo
SILVA, Guilherme

21 AAC21
CORREIA, Nuno
NETO, Pedro

22 ADCLO22
RODRIGUES, Diogo
LOURENÇO, João

23 GDLousa23
CARVALHO, Afonso
BAPTISTA, Bernardo

137 ACMaia137
SAMICO, João
MARTINHO, Tomás
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Men's pair - Combined Exercise

INICIADO

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
EMÍDIO, PEDRO

PINTO, IDALINA FGPCJP

FGPD1 RODRIGUES, LUCÍLIA

FGPE1 MANSO, JOANA

E2 FGPMARTINS, CLÁUDIA
E3 FGPTAVARES, CATARINA
E4 FGPFANTASIA, NOÉLIO

A1 FGPCORREIA, INÊS
A2 FGPSILVA, HENRIQUE
A3 FGPCARDOSO, JOÃO
A4 FGPANDRADE, CARLA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @ 21-07-2021



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Men's pair - Combined Exercise

INICIADO

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

0,400 25,1008,8 8,6 0,00 0,00 0,001 8,3 8,3 16,900 7,8007,97,87,7 7,820 GUI
GUI20

CARVALHO, SILVA

0,400 24,1508,6 8,1 0,00 0,00 0,002 8,2 8,0 16,300 7,4507,57,47,7 7,423 GDLousa
GDLousa23

CARVALHO, BAPTISTA

0,500 23,1008,3 7,5 0,00 0,00 0,003 7,5 7,4 15,000 7,6007,97,27,6 7,621 AAC
AAC21

CORREIA, NETO

0,500 22,1007,8 7,6 0,00 1,30 0,004 7,7 7,5 15,300 7,6007,77,77,5 7,1137 ACMaia
ACMaia137

SAMICO, MARTINHO

0,200 21,4006,4 6,9 0,00 0,00 0,005 6,8 6,9 13,700 7,5007,57,57,3 7,522 ADCLO
ADCLO22

RODRIGUES,
LOURENÇO
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Mixed pair

INICIADO

List of Participants

Pair/Group
25 GRVM25
RODRIGUES, Inês
GONÇALVES, Tomás

26 ACMaia26
SANTOS., Beatriz
MARTINS, Gonçalo

27 AgCC27
GONÇALVES, Pedro
PINTO, Suraje

28 ACMaia28
LIMA, Rita
COELHO, Tiago

29 GDCIC29
MORGADO, Francisca
GREGÓRIO, Pedro

30 AAS30
ROMÃO, Carlota
PEREIRA, Martim
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Mixed pair - Combined Exercise

INICIADO

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
EMÍDIO, PEDRO

PINTO, IDALINA FGPCJP

FGPD1 RODRIGUES, LUCÍLIA

FGPE1 MANSO, JOANA

E2 FGPMARTINS, CLÁUDIA
E3 FGPTAVARES, CATARINA
E4 FGPFANTASIA, NOÉLIO

A1 FGPCORREIA, INÊS
A2 FGPSILVA, HENRIQUE
A3 FGPCARDOSO, JOÃO
A4 FGPANDRADE, CARLA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @ 21-07-2021



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Mixed pair - Combined Exercise

INICIADO

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

0,200 23,8007,8 8,3 0,00 0,00 0,001 8,2 8,0 16,200 7,4007,77,47,4 7,430 AAS
AAS30

ROMÃO, PEREIRA

0,300 23,7508,1 8,0 0,30 0,00 0,002 7,9 8,2 16,100 7,6508,17,77,6 7,528 ACMaia
ACMaia28

LIMA, COELHO

0,200 22,6007,6 7,5 0,00 0,00 0,003 7,6 7,3 15,100 7,3007,37,37,3 7,325 GRVM
GRVM25

RODRIGUES,
GONÇALVES

0,200 22,2007,9 7,6 0,00 0,30 0,004 7,1 7,3 14,900 7,4007,37,57,6 7,229 GDCIC
GDCIC29

MORGADO, GREGÓRIO

0,200 20,8506,7 7,3 0,50 0,60 0,005 7,2 7,2 14,400 7,3507,17,57,4 7,326 ACMaia
ACMaia26

SANTOS., MARTINS

0,200 18,6006,7 6,7 0,00 1,60 0,006 6,0 6,2 12,900 7,1007,17,37,1 6,927 AgCC
AgCC27

GONÇALVES, PINTO
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group

INICIADO

List of Participants

Pair/Group
31 GDCIC31
TEIXEIRA, Iris
CUNHA, Isa
MESQUITA, Matilde

32 AAC32
GONÇALVES, Eva
MACHADO, Maria
ALMEIDA, Mariamar

33 AAC33
COSTA, Maria
SILVA, Maria
ROCHA, Mónica

34 AL-BU34
ALMEIDA, Érica
SIMÕES, Joana
CARVALHAL, Lúisa

35 GRVM35
FAUSTINO, Laura
AMORIM, Mª Leonor
SARDO, Matilde

36 GDLousa36
OURO, Marta
FERREIRA, Matilde
SANTOS, Raquel

37 BFC37
MALHEIRO, Francisca
SANTOS, Lúcia
ZUEVA, Vera

38 BFC38
COELHO, Adriana
MOREIRA, Francisca
MONTENEGRO, Isabel

39 SCT39
GOMES, Beatriz
BATISTA, Clara
SANTOS, Maria
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group

INICIADO

List of Participants

Pair/Group

41 AAC41
CARVALHO., Beatriz
MARQUES, Matilde
CABAÇO, Rita

42 AgCC42
HELENO, Constança
GRILO, Leonor
URBANO, Leonor

43 LDC43
SANTOS, Carina
CONDUTO, Leonor
EVANGELISTA, Nicole

44 GUI44
LEITE, Ana
MELO, Anita
ARANTES, Leonor

45 EGFA45
SANTOS, Francisca
CRUZ, Lara
FRAZÃO, Mafalda

46 LDC46
GONÇALVES, Catarina
LOURENÇO, Eliana
IBRICIUC, Luciana

47 ACMaia47
CARDOSO, Beatriz
VIEIRA, Camila
SILVA, Mariana

48 AgCC48
FERREIRA, Beatriz
MAIA, Lara
CRUZ, Miriam

49 GDCIC49
LIMA, Ana
TEIXEIRA, Francisca
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group

INICIADO

List of Participants

Pair/Group
SILVA, Sara

51 GCT51
COELHO, Alice
GRAÇA, Beatriz
MARTINS, Marta

52 GDCIC52
SOARES, Francisca
SILVA, Matilde
BARROS, Rosarinho

53 AAC53
TEIXEIRA, Inês
REBELO, Maria
MARTINS., Matilde

54 AAC54
TENREIRO, Bárbara
FERREIRA, Letícia
CRUZ, Margarida

55 AAS55
PEREIRA, Alice
CORCEIRO, Leonor
RODRIGUES, Noa

56 AgCC56
LEMOS, Mariana
GOMES, Sara
BARROSO, Sofia

57 ACMaia57
DUARTE, Margarida
MACHADO, Rita
FERREIRA, Vitoria

58 ACMaia58
MARTINS, Beatriz
REGO, Leonor
BRANDÃO, Rita

59 GMFR59
MENDES., Inês
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group

INICIADO

List of Participants

Pair/Group
MARTINS, Maria
BIZARRO, Mariana

60 ACMaia60
SOUSA, Carolina
SILVA, Leonor
TEIXEIRA, Luz

61 AAS61
RELVAS, Alicia
CADIMA, Lara
TOMÉ, Maria

62 LDC62
SOUSA, Ema
GUERREIRO, Adriana
DIAS, Didiana

63 GRVM63
GAMEIRO, Beatriz
GASPAR, Leonor
SÁ, Mafalda
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group - Combined Exercise

INICIADO

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
EMÍDIO, PEDRO

CARDOSO, ANA FGPCJP

FGPD1 SILVA, VÍTOR

FGPE1 VICENTE, JOANA

E2 FGPSANTOS, ANA MARIA
E3 FGPRODRIGUES, PATRÍCIA
E4 FGPBECO, PATRÍCIA

A1 FGPVIANA, RICARDO
A2 FGPTAVARES, ANA SOFIA
A3 FGPTEODORO, LUCÍLIA
A4 FGPVIEGAS, FÁBIO
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group - Combined Exercise

INICIADO

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

0,500 26,3508,7 8,9 0,00 0,30 0,001 8,9 8,8 17,700 8,4508,58,68,2 8,457 ACMaia
ACMaia57

DUARTE, MACHADO,
FERREIRA

0,500 25,9008,7 8,8 0,00 0,30 0,002 8,8 9,0 17,600 8,1008,28,38,0 8,035 GRVM
GRVM35

FAUSTINO, AMORIM,
SARDO

0,500 25,4008,6 8,3 0,00 0,00 0,003 8,6 8,3 16,900 8,0008,08,48,0 7,859 GMFR
GMFR59

MENDES., MARTINS,
BIZARRO

0,500 25,1508,4 7,9 0,00 0,00 0,004 8,3 8,3 16,600 8,0508,28,27,8 7,936 GDLousa
GDLousa36

OURO, FERREIRA,
SANTOS

0,500 24,8008,3 8,4 0,00 0,30 0,005 8,4 8,1 16,700 7,9008,07,47,8 8,134 AL-BU
AL-BU34

ALMEIDA, SIMÕES,
CARVALHAL

0,500 24,8008,5 8,7 0,30 0,00 0,005 8,2 7,8 16,700 7,9007,98,07,9 7,962 LDC
LDC62

GUERREIRO, DIAS,
SOUSA

0,500 24,7508,1 8,2 0,00 0,00 0,007 8,3 8,4 16,500 7,7508,07,27,9 7,632 AAC
AAC32

GONÇALVES,
MACHADO, ALMEIDA
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group - Combined Exercise

INICIADO

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

0,200 24,6008,5 8,1 0,00 0,00 0,008 8,5 8,1 16,600 7,8007,88,17,4 7,863 GRVM
GRVM63

GAMEIRO, GASPAR, SÁ

0,200 24,3508,3 8,4 0,00 0,00 0,009 8,1 7,9 16,400 7,7507,97,87,6 7,756 AgCC
AgCC56

LEMOS, GOMES,
BARROSO

0,200 24,1008,1 7,8 0,00 0,00 0,0010 8,3 8,4 16,400 7,5007,57,57,4 7,554 AAC
AAC54

TENREIRO, FERREIRA,
CRUZ

0,200 24,1008,2 7,5 0,00 0,00 0,0011 8,1 8,0 16,100 7,8007,87,27,8 7,841 AAC
AAC41

CARVALHO., MARQUES,
CABAÇO

0,200 24,0508,1 7,3 0,00 0,00 0,0012 7,8 8,2 15,900 7,9507,38,07,9 8,160 ACMaia
ACMaia60

SOUSA, SILVA,
TEIXEIRA

0,200 23,8008,2 8,1 0,00 0,00 0,0013 7,9 7,6 16,000 7,6007,77,57,4 7,851 GCT
GCT51

COELHO, GRAÇA,
MARTINS

0,300 23,3507,9 7,7 0,30 0,00 0,0014 7,8 7,9 15,700 7,6507,47,97,5 7,858 ACMaia
ACMaia58

MARTINS, REGO,
BRANDÃO

0,500 23,2508,2 7,4 0,00 0,30 0,0015 8,0 7,3 15,400 7,6507,67,87,3 7,761 AAS
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group - Combined Exercise

INICIADO

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

AAS61
RELVAS, CADIMA, TOMÉ

0,200 22,9508,2 8,0 0,00 1,00 0,0016 8,6 7,9 16,200 7,5507,77,87,4 7,342 AgCC
AgCC42

HELENO, GRILO,
URBANO

0,300 22,9507,7 7,5 0,00 0,00 0,0017 8,0 7,7 15,400 7,2507,37,47,2 7,243 LDC
LDC43

SANTOS, CONDUTO,
EVANGELISTA

0,500 22,9507,5 6,9 0,00 0,00 0,0018 7,4 7,6 14,900 7,5507,87,47,5 7,639 SCT
SCT39

GOMES, BATISTA,
SANTOS

0,200 22,5508,0 7,3 0,00 0,00 0,0019 7,7 7,6 15,300 7,0507,07,07,3 7,133 AAC
AAC33

COSTA, SILVA, ROCHA

0,200 22,5007,5 7,6 0,00 0,00 0,0020 7,3 7,5 15,000 7,3007,67,37,3 7,146 LDC
LDC46

GONÇALVES,
LOURENÇO, IBRICIUC

0,300 22,3007,3 7,0 0,00 0,00 0,0021 7,5 7,7 14,800 7,2007,67,07,3 7,152 GDCIC
GDCIC52

SOARES, SILVA,
BARROS

0,300 21,9007,4 7,0 0,00 0,00 0,0022 7,1 7,2 14,300 7,3007,27,37,3 7,438 BFC
BFC38
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group - Combined Exercise

INICIADO

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

COELHO, MOREIRA,
MONTENEGRO

0,500 21,8007,2 7,5 0,00 1,30 0,0023 7,6 8,0 15,100 7,5007,97,47,6 7,455 AAS
AAS55

PEREIRA, CORCEIRO,
RODRIGUES

0,200 21,7507,6 6,8 0,00 0,30 0,0024 7,0 7,7 14,600 7,2507,17,37,2 7,553 AAC
AAC53

TEIXEIRA, REBELO,
MARTINS.

0,200 21,5507,1 6,7 0,00 0,00 0,0025 7,1 6,9 14,000 7,3507,47,07,3 7,445 EGFA
EGFA45

SANTOS, CRUZ,
FRAZÃO

0,200 21,4006,8 6,7 0,00 0,60 0,0026 7,5 7,6 14,300 7,5007,37,87,7 6,747 ACMaia
ACMaia47

CARDOSO, VIEIRA,
SILVA

0,300 21,2507,0 7,6 0,00 0,30 0,0027 7,2 7,3 14,500 6,7506,66,87,1 6,731 GDCIC
GDCIC31

TEIXEIRA, CUNHA,
MESQUITA

0,200 20,8507,3 7,0 0,00 1,00 0,0028 7,3 7,6 14,600 7,0507,16,77,1 7,049 GDCIC
GDCIC49

LIMA, TEIXEIRA, SILVA

0,200 20,8007,9 7,6 0,00 1,90 0,0029 8,1 7,5 15,500 7,0007,07,27,0 6,748 AgCC
AgCC48

FERREIRA, MAIA, CRUZ

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group - Combined Exercise

INICIADO

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

0,000 DNS0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0030 0,0 0,0 0,000 0,0000,00,00,0 0,037 BFC
BFC37

MALHEIRO, SANTOS,
ZUEVA

0,000 DNS0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0030 0,0 0,0 0,000 0,0000,00,00,0 0,044 GUI
GUI44

LEITE, MELO, ARANTES

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Men's group

INICIADO

List of Participants

Pair/Group
64 GUI64
SOARES, Afonso
FRANÇA, Manuel
FREITAS, Martim
OLIVEIRA, Salvador

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Men's group - Combined Exercise

INICIADO

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
EMÍDIO, PEDRO

PINTO, IDALINA FGPCJP

FGPD1 RODRIGUES, LUCÍLIA

FGPE1 MANSO, JOANA

E2 FGPMARTINS, CLÁUDIA
E3 FGPTAVARES, CATARINA
E4 FGPFANTASIA, NOÉLIO

A1 FGPCORREIA, INÊS
A2 FGPSILVA, HENRIQUE
A3 FGPCARDOSO, JOÃO
A4 FGPANDRADE, CARLA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @ 21-07-2021



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Men's group - Combined Exercise

INICIADO

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

0,200 21,1507,5 8,0 0,00 1,00 0,001 6,8 7,0 14,500 7,4506,97,77,6 7,364 GUI
GUI64

SOARES, FRANÇA,
FREITAS, OLIVEIRA
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

CLASSIFICAÇÃO POR EQUIPAS

INICIADO

RK. # CATEGORIA ESCALÃO GINASTA GINASTA GINASTA GINASTA COMBINADO TOTAL EQUIPA
3 Par Feminino Iniciados 24,650

57 Grupo Feminino Iniciados Vitoria Ferreira 26,350
28 Par Misto Iniciados

Miriam Gonçalves
Rita Machado
Rita Lima

Maria Sequeira
Margarida Duarte
Tiago Coelho 23,750

32 Grupo Feminino Iniciados 24,750
6 Par Feminino Iniciados 23,100

54 Grupo Feminino Iniciados

Maria Machado
Beatriz Fernandes
Margarida Cruz

Eva Gonçalves
Mariana Domingues
Letícia Ferreira

Mariamar Almeida

Bárbara Tenreiro 24,100
Iniciados Beatriz Soares 24,55010 Par Feminino

18 Par Feminino Iniciados Nuna Cruz 23,700
58 Grupo Feminino Iniciados Rita Brandão

Leonor Filhote
Helena Costelha
Leonor Rego Beatriz Martins 23,350

Iniciados Leonor Urbano 22,95042 Grupo Feminino
12 Par Feminino Iniciados Maria Videira 24,200
56 Grupo Feminino Iniciados

Leonor Grilo
Sofia Godinho
Mariana Lemos Sofia Barroso

Constança Heleno

Sara Gomes 24,350
Iniciados Rita Cabaço Beatriz Carvalho 24,100
Iniciados Maria Vilão 23,850

41 Grupo Feminino
16 Par Feminino
21 Par Masculino Iniciados Nuno Correia

Matilde Marques
Carolina Domingues
Pedro Neto 23,100

43 Grupo Feminino Iniciados 22,950
46 Grupo Feminino Iniciados 22,500
62 Grupo Feminino Iniciados

Leonor Conduto
Eliana Lourenço
Didiana Dias

Nicole Evangelista
Luciana Ibriciuc
Adriana Guerreiro

Carina Santos
Catarina Gonçalves
Ema Sousa 24,800

Iniciados 23,7001 Par Feminino
20 Par Masculino Iniciados 25,100
64 Grupo Masculino Iniciados

Lara Guimarães
Guilherme Silva
Martim Freitas

Ana Correia
Gonçalo Carvalho
Manuel França Salvador Oliveira Afonso Soares 21,150

137 Par Masculino Iniciados João Samico 22,100
26 Par Misto Iniciados Beatriz Santos 20,850
60 Grupo Feminino Iniciados Carolina Sousa

Tomás Martinho
Gonçalo Martins
Leonor Silva Luz Teixeira 24,050

31 Grupo Feminino Iniciados 21,250
49 Grupo Feminino Iniciados

Matilde Mesquita
Francisca Teixeira 20,850

29 Par Misto Iniciados

Isa Cunha
Ana Lima
Francisca Morgado

Iris Teixeira
Sara Silva
Pedro Gregório 22,200

37 Grupo Feminino Iniciados DNS
38 Grupo Feminino Iniciados

Francisca Malheiro
Isabel Montenegro 21,900

8 Par Feminino Iniciados

Vera Zueva
Francisca Moreira
Maria Ferreira

Lúcia Santos
Adriana Coelho
Mariana Marques 23,650

6

3

1

5

2

4

BFC M

GUI N

EQUIPA

7

8

9

AgCC A

AAC B

AAC C

ACMaia E

ACMaia F

LDC G

GDCIC K

ACMaia L

70,250

71,600

74,750

71,050

71,950

71,500

69,950

DNS

67,000

64,300



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's pair

JUVENIL

List of Participants

Pair/Group
65 AgCC65
PEREIRA, Beatriz
PINTO, Mª Carlota

66 ACMaia66
COSTA, Leonor
GUEDES, Leonor

67 ADCLO67
ALMEIDA, Ana
GRILLO, Maria

68 AGPVI68
COSTA., Ana
SOARES, Carolina

69 GUI69
COSTA., Leonor
TEIXEIRA, Leonor

70 GCT70
BELL, Daisy
DIAS, Maria

71 AgCC71
ATAÍDE, Inês
LEITE, Petra

72 GCT72
ALVES, Leonor
ALVES, Madalena

73 BFC73
GONÇALVES, Leonor
VIANA, Sofia

74 AGCX74
DURO, Anaís
PEREIRA, Leonor

76 GRVM76
SILVA, Joana
FERREIRA, Sofia
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's pair

JUVENIL

List of Participants

Pair/Group
77 AAS77
MARQUES, Eva
COLAÇO, Margarida

78 AE3P78
MARQUES, Marta
LOPES, Patrícia

136 APAGL136
GOMES, Ariana
RODRIGUES., Lara
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Women's pair

JUVENIL

Balance Dynamic Combined
Pair/GroupRk. Exercise Exercise Exercise Total

1 Dif. 53,5500,300 0,30076 GRVM76
Exec. 18,200GRVM 18,700

Art. 7,950 8,100SILVA, FERREIRA
Ded. 0,000 0,000

26,950 26,600Final Score

2 Dif. 53,4000,300 0,30071 AgCC71
Exec. 18,000AgCC 18,700

Art. 7,950 8,150ATAÍDE, LEITE
Ded. 0,000 0,000

26,950 26,450Final Score

3 Dif. 51,1500,300 0,30065 AgCC65
Exec. 17,300AgCC 17,800

Art. 7,550 7,900PEREIRA, PINTO
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,650 25,500Final Score

4 Dif. 50,9500,300 0,30077 AAS77
Exec. 16,700AAS 18,000

Art. 7,700 7,950MARQUES, COLAÇO
Ded. 0,000 0,000

26,000 24,950Final Score

5 Dif. 49,6000,300 0,300136 APAGL136
Exec. 17,000APAGL 17,100

Art. 7,300 7,600GOMES, RODRIGUES.
Ded. 0,000 0,000

24,700 24,900Final Score

6 Dif. 49,6000,300 0,30070 GCT70
Exec. 16,600GCT 17,100

Art. 7,650 7,650BELL, DIAS
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,050 24,550Final Score

7 Dif. 49,5000,300 0,30078 AE3P78
Exec. 16,900AE3P 16,800

Art. 7,400 7,800MARQUES, LOPES
Ded. 0,000 0,000

24,500 25,000Final Score

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Women's pair

JUVENIL

Balance Dynamic Combined
Pair/GroupRk. Exercise Exercise Exercise Total

8 Dif. 49,3000,300 0,30066 ACMaia66
Exec. 16,700ACMaia 17,000

Art. 7,350 7,650COSTA, GUEDES
Ded. 0,000 0,000

24,650 24,650Final Score

9 Dif. 48,8000,300 0,30069 GUI69
Exec. 16,700GUI 17,500

Art. 7,200 7,400COSTA., TEIXEIRA
Ded. 0,600 0,000

24,400 24,400Final Score

10 Dif. 48,4000,200 0,30073 BFC73
Exec. 16,200BFC 17,000

Art. 7,600 7,400GONÇALVES, VIANA
Ded. 0,300 0,000

24,500 23,900Final Score

11 Dif. 47,8000,300 0,30067 ADCLO67
Exec. 16,000ADCLO 17,200

Art. 7,250 7,750ALMEIDA, GRILLO
Ded. 0,000 1,000

24,750 23,050Final Score

12 Dif. 47,6000,300 0,20074 AGCX74
Exec. 15,800AGCX 17,200

Art. 7,400 7,300DURO, PEREIRA
Ded. 0,600 0,000

24,300 23,300Final Score

13 Dif. 47,6000,200 0,30072 GCT72
Exec. 15,200GCT 17,500

Art. 7,600 7,400ALVES, ALVES
Ded. 0,600 0,000

24,700 22,900Final Score

14 Dif. 47,1500,300 0,30068 AGPVI68
Exec. 15,400AGPVI 17,400

Art. 7,500 7,250COSTA., SOARES
Ded. 0,000 1,000

25,200 21,950Final Score
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's pair - Balance Exercise

JUVENIL

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
EMÍDIO, PEDRO

PINTO, IDALINA FGPCJP

FGPD1 RODRIGUES, LUCÍLIA

FGPE1 MANSO, JOANA

E2 FGPMARTINS, CLÁUDIA
E3 FGPTAVARES, CATARINA
E4 FGPFANTASIA, NOÉLIO

A1 FGPCORREIA, INÊS
A2 FGPSILVA, HENRIQUE
A3 FGPCARDOSO, JOÃO
A4 FGPANDRADE, CARLA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @ 21-07-2021



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's pair - Balance Exercise

JUVENIL

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

0,300 26,9509,1 9,2 0,00 0,00 0,001 9,5 9,5 18,700 7,9507,98,07,8 8,171 AgCC
AgCC71

ATAÍDE, LEITE

0,300 26,9509,3 9,1 0,00 0,00 0,001 9,4 9,4 18,700 7,9507,68,38,0 7,976 GRVM
GRVM76

SILVA, FERREIRA

0,300 26,0009,0 9,0 0,00 0,00 0,003 9,0 9,0 18,000 7,7007,47,67,8 8,077 AAS
AAS77

MARQUES, COLAÇO

0,300 25,6508,9 8,7 0,00 0,00 0,004 9,1 8,9 17,800 7,5507,37,77,4 7,865 AgCC
AgCC65

PEREIRA, PINTO

0,300 25,2008,5 8,7 0,00 0,00 0,005 8,7 8,9 17,400 7,5007,77,47,3 7,668 AGPVI
AGPVI68

COSTA., SOARES

0,300 25,0508,6 8,5 0,00 0,00 0,006 8,6 8,5 17,100 7,6507,87,37,5 7,870 GCT
GCT70

BELL, DIAS

0,300 24,7508,9 8,4 0,00 0,00 0,007 8,8 7,7 17,200 7,2507,57,27,3 6,867 ADCLO
ADCLO67

ALMEIDA, GRILLO

0,200 24,7008,6 8,2 0,00 0,60 0,008 9,0 8,9 17,500 7,6007,27,77,6 7,672 GCT
GCT72

ALVES, ALVES

0,300 24,7008,7 8,1 0,00 0,00 0,009 8,4 8,7 17,100 7,3007,17,67,4 7,2136 APAGL
APAGL136

GOMES, RODRIGUES.
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's pair - Balance Exercise

JUVENIL

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

0,300 24,6508,3 8,4 0,00 0,00 0,0010 8,6 9,0 17,000 7,3507,17,57,6 7,266 ACMaia
ACMaia66

COSTA, GUEDES

0,200 24,5008,5 8,5 0,00 0,30 0,0011 8,7 8,4 17,000 7,6008,17,67,6 7,573 BFC
BFC73

GONÇALVES, VIANA

0,300 24,5008,4 8,2 0,00 0,00 0,0012 8,4 8,6 16,800 7,4007,57,27,3 8,178 AE3P
AE3P78

MARQUES, LOPES

0,300 24,4008,7 8,6 0,30 0,30 0,0013 8,8 8,8 17,500 7,2007,27,67,0 7,269 GUI
GUI69

COSTA., TEIXEIRA

0,300 24,3008,6 8,5 0,00 0,60 0,0014 8,9 8,6 17,200 7,4007,87,27,5 7,374 AGCX
AGCX74

DURO, PEREIRA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's pair - Dynamic Exercise

JUVENIL

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
EMÍDIO, PEDRO

CARDOSO, ANA FGPCJP

FGPD1 SILVA, VÍTOR

FGPE1 VICENTE, JOANA

E2 FGPSANTOS, ANA MARIA
E3 FGPRODRIGUES, PATRÍCIA
E4 FGPBECO, PATRÍCIA

A1 FGPVIANA, RICARDO
A2 FGPTAVARES, ANA SOFIA
A3 FGPTEODORO, LUCÍLIA
A4 FGPVIEGAS, FÁBIO
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's pair - Dynamic Exercise

JUVENIL

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

0,300 26,6009,1 9,0 0,00 0,00 0,001 9,1 9,1 18,200 8,1008,18,17,9 8,476 GRVM
GRVM76

SILVA, FERREIRA

0,300 26,4509,0 9,2 0,00 0,00 0,002 9,0 8,9 18,000 8,1507,98,47,9 8,471 AgCC
AgCC71

ATAÍDE, LEITE

0,300 25,5008,9 8,8 0,00 0,00 0,003 8,5 8,5 17,300 7,9007,78,17,4 8,265 AgCC
AgCC65

PEREIRA, PINTO

0,300 25,0008,2 8,4 0,00 0,00 0,004 8,6 8,5 16,900 7,8007,87,37,8 7,878 AE3P
AE3P78

MARQUES, LOPES

0,300 24,9508,3 8,3 0,00 0,00 0,005 8,4 8,4 16,700 7,9508,07,97,6 8,077 AAS
AAS77

MARQUES, COLAÇO

0,300 24,9008,5 8,5 0,00 0,00 0,006 8,4 8,5 17,000 7,6007,87,57,7 7,4136 APAGL
APAGL136

GOMES, RODRIGUES.

0,300 24,6508,3 8,3 0,00 0,00 0,007 8,6 8,4 16,700 7,6507,67,87,4 7,766 ACMaia
ACMaia66

COSTA, GUEDES

0,300 24,5508,5 8,0 0,00 0,00 0,008 8,6 8,1 16,600 7,6507,67,77,5 7,770 GCT
GCT70

BELL, DIAS

0,300 24,4008,3 8,4 0,00 0,00 0,009 8,6 8,3 16,700 7,4007,67,37,1 7,569 GUI
GUI69

COSTA., TEIXEIRA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's pair - Dynamic Exercise

JUVENIL

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

0,300 23,9008,0 8,3 0,00 0,00 0,0010 8,1 8,1 16,200 7,4007,57,57,3 7,373 BFC
BFC73

GONÇALVES, VIANA

0,200 23,3007,9 7,9 0,00 0,00 0,0011 7,7 7,9 15,800 7,3008,07,47,2 7,174 AGCX
AGCX74

DURO, PEREIRA

0,300 23,0508,0 7,9 0,00 1,00 0,0012 8,2 8,0 16,000 7,7508,07,47,7 7,867 ADCLO
ADCLO67

ALMEIDA, GRILLO

0,300 22,9007,6 7,6 0,00 0,00 0,0013 8,0 7,5 15,200 7,4007,77,17,4 7,472 GCT
GCT72

ALVES, ALVES

0,300 21,9507,5 7,7 0,00 1,00 0,0014 7,8 7,7 15,400 7,2507,47,07,2 7,368 AGPVI
AGPVI68

COSTA., SOARES

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Mixed pair

JUVENIL

List of Participants

Pair/Group
81 GSTAR81
MOREIRA, Miguel
MALHEIRO, Rita

82 GDCIC82
RIBEIRO, Beatriz
TEIXEIRA, David

83 URD83
CARVALHAIS, António
MELO, Rita
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Mixed pair

JUVENIL

Balance Dynamic Combined
Pair/GroupRk. Exercise Exercise Exercise Total

1 Dif. 49,2500,300 0,20082 GDCIC82
Exec. 16,800GDCIC 16,900

Art. 7,650 7,700RIBEIRO, TEIXEIRA
Ded. 0,300 0,000

24,550 24,700Final Score

2 Dif. 49,1500,100 0,10083 URD83
Exec. 16,400URD 17,500

Art. 7,650 7,400CARVALHAIS, MELO
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,250 23,900Final Score

3 Dif. 42,3500,200 0,20081 GSTAR81
Exec. 15,200GSTAR 15,700

Art. 7,150 6,800MOREIRA, MALHEIRO
Ded. 0,900 2,000

22,150 20,200Final Score
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Mixed pair - Balance Exercise

JUVENIL

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
EMÍDIO, PEDRO

PINTO, IDALINA FGPCJP

FGPD1 RODRIGUES, LUCÍLIA

FGPE1 MANSO, JOANA

E2 FGPMARTINS, CLÁUDIA
E3 FGPTAVARES, CATARINA
E4 FGPFANTASIA, NOÉLIO

A1 FGPCORREIA, INÊS
A2 FGPSILVA, HENRIQUE
A3 FGPCARDOSO, JOÃO
A4 FGPANDRADE, CARLA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @ 21-07-2021



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Mixed pair - Balance Exercise

JUVENIL

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

0,100 25,2508,9 8,3 0,00 0,00 0,001 8,8 8,7 17,500 7,6508,27,57,6 7,783 URD
URD83

CARVALHAIS, MELO

0,300 24,5509,0 8,5 0,30 0,00 0,002 8,4 8,3 16,900 7,6507,87,57,7 7,682 GDCIC
GDCIC82

RIBEIRO, TEIXEIRA

0,200 22,1508,7 7,5 0,00 0,90 0,003 7,9 7,8 15,700 7,1507,37,36,9 7,081 GSTAR
GSTAR81

MOREIRA, MALHEIRO

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Mixed pair - Dynamic Exercise

JUVENIL

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
EMÍDIO, PEDRO

CARDOSO, ANA FGPCJP

FGPD1 SILVA, VÍTOR

FGPE1 VICENTE, JOANA

E2 FGPSANTOS, ANA MARIA
E3 FGPRODRIGUES, PATRÍCIA
E4 FGPBECO, PATRÍCIA

A1 FGPVIANA, RICARDO
A2 FGPTAVARES, ANA SOFIA
A3 FGPTEODORO, LUCÍLIA
A4 FGPVIEGAS, FÁBIO

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @ 21-07-2021



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Mixed pair - Dynamic Exercise

JUVENIL

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

0,200 24,7008,5 8,3 0,00 0,00 0,001 8,3 8,5 16,800 7,7007,77,77,3 8,382 GDCIC
GDCIC82

RIBEIRO, TEIXEIRA

0,100 23,9008,4 8,1 0,00 0,00 0,002 8,0 8,3 16,400 7,4007,57,27,3 7,683 URD
URD83

CARVALHAIS, MELO

0,200 20,2007,8 7,4 0,00 2,00 0,003 7,9 7,1 15,200 6,8006,86,86,8 7,081 GSTAR
GSTAR81

MOREIRA, MALHEIRO

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group

JUVENIL

List of Participants

Pair/Group
84 AAS84
PAIVA, Beatriz
CASSIANO, Carolina
FÉLIX, Eva

85 CA485
GONÇALVES, Carolina
MAGALHÃES, Clara
MARTINS, Matilde

86 AGCX86
RIBEIRO, Bárbara
FLÓRIO, Beatriz
JESUS, Maria Inês

87 LDC87
CORREIA, Joana
TERÊNCIO, Matilde
BARRIGA, Raquel

88 ADCLO88
MARQUES, Catarina
KOLLEGER, Chiara
GONÇALVES, Mariana

89 CGOH89
SILVA, Alana
RAMOS, Francisca
SEIXAS, Matilde

90 AGPVI90
MOREIRA, Gisela
ALMEIDA, Mª
ALMEIDA, Maria

91 GCT91
NUNES, Beatriz
PINTO, Maria
SOUSA, Maria

92 GRVM92
MARGALHO, Andreia
LANÇA, Mª Inês
CORREIA, Maria

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group

JUVENIL

List of Participants

Pair/Group

93 AgCC93
CARVALHO, Beatriz
GODINHO, Laura
RODRIGUES, Mª Teresa

94 URD94
SCHAFER, Lucia
DOMINGOS, Maria
MATEUS, Sofia

95 CGOH95
ABRANTES, Constança
MARQUES, Lara
NUNES, Maria

96 AAS96
DINIS, Ana
ANTUNES, Martinha
ROSÁRIO, Matilde

97 EGFA97
COSTA, Filipa
VENDEIRINHO, Laura
ALVES, Maísa

98 AGT98
MENDES, Inês
PALMLHA, Maria
PILAR, Soraia

99 GDCIC99
RENDEIRO, Anita
GOMES, Francisca
MOREIRA, Mafalda

100 EGFA100
SANTOS, Iara
SANTOS, Lia
VIEIRA, Rita

102 LDC102
BARBU, Bianca
AGOSTINHO, Catarina

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group

JUVENIL

List of Participants

Pair/Group
NIZAMOVA, Elisabete

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Women's group

JUVENIL

Balance Dynamic Combined
Pair/GroupRk. Exercise Exercise Exercise Total

1 Dif. 53,3000,300 0,30092 GRVM92
Exec. 18,000GRVM 18,500

Art. 7,950 8,250MARGALHO, LANÇA, CORREIA
Ded. 0,000 0,000

26,750 26,550Final Score

2 Dif. 51,6500,100 0,30093 AgCC93
Exec. 17,500AgCC 18,300

Art. 7,550 7,900CARVALHO, GODINHO, RODRIGUES
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,950 25,700Final Score

3 Dif. 50,9500,300 0,30087 LDC87
Exec. 17,200LDC 17,900

Art. 7,600 7,650CORREIA, TERÊNCIO, BARRIGA
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,800 25,150Final Score

4 Dif. 50,9000,100 0,300102 LDC102
Exec. 16,900LDC 18,300

Art. 7,550 7,750BARBU, AGOSTINHO, NIZAMOVA
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,950 24,950Final Score

5 Dif. 50,5500,100 0,30091 GCT91
Exec. 17,400GCT 17,000

Art. 7,750 8,000NUNES, PINTO, SOUSA
Ded. 0,000 0,000

24,850 25,700Final Score

6 Dif. 50,1500,000 0,30094 URD94
Exec. 16,200URD 18,400

Art. 7,600 7,650SCHAFER, DOMINGOS, MATEUS
Ded. 0,000 0,000

26,000 24,150Final Score

7 Dif. 50,1000,200 0,30084 AAS84
Exec. 16,200AAS 17,600

Art. 7,700 8,100PAIVA, CASSIANO, FÉLIX
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,500 24,600Final Score

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Women's group

JUVENIL

Balance Dynamic Combined
Pair/GroupRk. Exercise Exercise Exercise Total

8 Dif. 49,4000,200 0,30085 CA485
Exec. 16,400CA4 17,500

Art. 7,350 7,650GONÇALVES, MAGALHÃES, MARTINS
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,050 24,350Final Score

9 Dif. 49,1500,300 0,20086 AGCX86
Exec. 16,900AGCX 17,900

Art. 7,700 8,050RIBEIRO, FLÓRIO, JESUS
Ded. 0,600 1,300

25,300 23,850Final Score

10 Dif. 49,1000,300 0,30099 GDCIC99
Exec. 16,100GDCIC 17,300

Art. 7,500 7,600RENDEIRO, GOMES, MOREIRA
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,100 24,000Final Score

11 Dif. 48,9000,100 0,300100 EGFA100
Exec. 16,000EGFA 17,200

Art. 7,600 7,700SANTOS, SANTOS, VIEIRA
Ded. 0,000 0,000

24,900 24,000Final Score

12 Dif. 48,5500,200 0,30096 AAS96
Exec. 15,400AAS 17,400

Art. 7,550 7,700DINIS, ANTUNES, ROSÁRIO
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,150 23,400Final Score

13 Dif. 48,3000,300 0,30095 CGOH95
Exec. 15,800CGOH 17,200

Art. 7,100 7,600ABRANTES, MARQUES, NUNES
Ded. 0,000 0,000

24,600 23,700Final Score

14 Dif. 46,9500,200 0,20090 AGPVI90
Exec. 16,200AGPVI 16,300

Art. 7,350 7,300MOREIRA, ALMEIDA, ALMEIDA
Ded. 0,600 0,000

23,250 23,700Final Score

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Women's group

JUVENIL

Balance Dynamic Combined
Pair/GroupRk. Exercise Exercise Exercise Total

15 Dif. 46,7500,200 0,20088 ADCLO88
Exec. 15,300ADCLO 17,500

Art. 7,450 7,400MARQUES, KOLLEGER, GONÇALVES
Ded. 0,000 1,300

25,150 21,600Final Score

16 Dif. 45,6500,300 0,30089 CGOH89
Exec. 15,500CGOH 15,800

Art. 6,850 7,500SILVA, RAMOS, SEIXAS
Ded. 0,600 0,000

22,350 23,300Final Score

17 Dif. 45,5500,100 0,10098 AGT98
Exec. 16,500AGT 18,500

Art. 7,300 7,050MENDES, PALMLHA, PILAR
Ded. 2,000 2,000

23,900 21,650Final Score

18 Dif. 44,8500,200 0,30097 EGFA97
Exec. 15,400EGFA 16,500

Art. 7,250 7,200COSTA, VENDEIRINHO, ALVES
Ded. 2,000 0,000

21,950 22,900Final Score

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group - Balance Exercise

JUVENIL

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
EMÍDIO, PEDRO

PINTO, IDALINA FGPCJP

FGPD1 RODRIGUES, LUCÍLIA

FGPE1 MANSO, JOANA

E2 FGPMARTINS, CLÁUDIA
E3 FGPTAVARES, CATARINA
E4 FGPFANTASIA, NOÉLIO

A1 FGPCORREIA, INÊS
A2 FGPSILVA, HENRIQUE
A3 FGPCARDOSO, JOÃO
A4 FGPANDRADE, CARLA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @ 21-07-2021



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group - Balance Exercise

JUVENIL

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

0,300 26,7509,2 9,2 0,00 0,00 0,001 9,3 9,4 18,500 7,9508,57,97,7 8,092 GRVM
GRVM92

MARGALHO, LANÇA,
CORREIA

0,000 26,0008,6 9,0 0,00 0,00 0,002 9,4 9,4 18,400 7,6007,77,57,4 7,894 URD
URD94

SCHAFER, DOMINGOS,
MATEUS

0,100 25,9508,7 9,1 0,00 0,00 0,003 9,2 9,3 18,300 7,5507,57,67,6 7,393 AgCC
AgCC93

CARVALHO, GODINHO,
RODRIGUES

0,100 25,9508,9 9,1 0,00 0,00 0,003 9,2 9,5 18,300 7,5507,57,67,6 7,3102 LDC
LDC102

BARBU, AGOSTINHO,
NIZAMOVA

0,300 25,8008,7 8,7 0,00 0,00 0,005 9,2 9,3 17,900 7,6007,27,67,6 8,287 LDC
LDC87

CORREIA, TERÊNCIO,
BARRIGA

0,200 25,5008,6 9,0 0,00 0,00 0,006 8,8 8,8 17,600 7,7007,87,37,6 7,884 AAS
AAS84

PAIVA, CASSIANO,
FÉLIX

0,300 25,3008,6 8,8 0,30 0,30 0,007 9,2 9,1 17,900 7,7007,97,57,7 7,786 AGCX
AGCX86

RIBEIRO, FLÓRIO,
JESUS

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group - Balance Exercise

JUVENIL

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

0,200 25,1508,6 8,8 0,00 0,00 0,008 8,9 8,7 17,500 7,4507,57,47,5 7,288 ADCLO
ADCLO88

MARQUES, KOLLEGER,
GONÇALVES

0,200 25,1508,4 8,6 0,00 0,00 0,009 8,8 8,9 17,400 7,5507,57,57,6 7,696 AAS
AAS96

DINIS, ANTUNES,
ROSÁRIO

0,300 25,1008,9 7,8 0,00 0,00 0,0010 8,5 8,8 17,300 7,5007,77,97,3 7,299 GDCIC
GDCIC99

RENDEIRO, GOMES,
MOREIRA

0,200 25,0508,4 8,7 0,00 0,00 0,0011 8,8 8,9 17,500 7,3507,37,57,4 7,385 CA4
CA485

GONÇALVES,
MAGALHÃES, MARTINS

0,100 24,9009,0 8,6 0,00 0,00 0,0012 8,6 8,5 17,200 7,6007,77,87,5 7,4100 EGFA
EGFA100

SANTOS, SANTOS,
VIEIRA

0,100 24,8508,5 8,5 0,00 0,00 0,0013 8,6 8,5 17,000 7,7508,07,77,8 7,691 GCT
GCT91

NUNES, PINTO, SOUSA

0,300 24,6008,6 8,1 0,00 0,00 0,0014 8,7 8,6 17,200 7,1007,16,97,1 7,695 CGOH
CGOH95

ABRANTES, MARQUES,
NUNES

0,100 23,9008,6 9,0 0,00 2,00 0,0015 9,6 9,5 18,500 7,3007,37,47,2 7,398 AGT

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group - Balance Exercise

JUVENIL

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

AGT98
MENDES, PALMLHA,
PILAR

0,200 23,2507,7 7,6 0,00 0,60 0,0016 8,9 8,6 16,300 7,3507,17,47,4 7,390 AGPVI
AGPVI90

MOREIRA, ALMEIDA,
ALMEIDA

0,300 22,3508,2 7,8 0,30 0,30 0,0017 8,0 7,8 15,800 6,8506,96,76,8 6,989 CGOH
CGOH89

SILVA, RAMOS, SEIXAS

0,200 21,9508,2 8,2 0,00 2,00 0,0018 8,4 8,3 16,500 7,2507,27,37,4 7,097 EGFA
EGFA97

COSTA, VENDEIRINHO,
ALVES

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group - Dynamic Exercise

JUVENIL

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
EMÍDIO, PEDRO

CARDOSO, ANA FGPCJP

FGPD1 SILVA, VÍTOR

FGPE1 VICENTE, JOANA

E2 FGPSANTOS, ANA MARIA
E3 FGPRODRIGUES, PATRÍCIA
E4 FGPBECO, PATRÍCIA

A1 FGPVIANA, RICARDO
A2 FGPTAVARES, ANA SOFIA
A3 FGPTEODORO, LUCÍLIA
A4 FGPVIEGAS, FÁBIO

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @ 21-07-2021



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group - Dynamic Exercise

JUVENIL

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

0,300 26,5509,0 9,0 0,00 0,00 0,001 9,0 9,0 18,000 8,2508,38,08,2 8,392 GRVM
GRVM92

MARGALHO, LANÇA,
CORREIA

0,300 25,7008,6 8,7 0,00 0,00 0,002 9,1 8,8 17,500 7,9007,68,07,8 8,093 AgCC
AgCC93

CARVALHO, GODINHO,
RODRIGUES

0,300 25,7008,5 8,6 0,00 0,00 0,003 8,8 8,9 17,400 8,0008,17,68,0 8,091 GCT
GCT91

NUNES, PINTO, SOUSA

0,300 25,1508,6 9,0 0,00 0,00 0,004 8,5 8,6 17,200 7,6507,77,97,6 7,387 LDC
LDC87

CORREIA, TERÊNCIO,
BARRIGA

0,300 24,9508,2 9,0 0,00 0,00 0,005 8,6 8,3 16,900 7,7508,07,97,6 7,4102 LDC
LDC102

BARBU, AGOSTINHO,
NIZAMOVA

0,300 24,6008,0 7,6 0,00 0,00 0,006 8,2 8,2 16,200 8,1008,28,08,0 8,284 AAS
AAS84

PAIVA, CASSIANO,
FÉLIX

0,300 24,3508,2 8,1 0,00 0,00 0,007 8,3 8,2 16,400 7,6507,87,57,3 7,885 CA4
CA485

GONÇALVES,
MAGALHÃES, MARTINS

0,300 24,1508,0 8,0 0,00 0,00 0,008 8,5 8,2 16,200 7,6507,77,57,6 8,094 URD

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group - Dynamic Exercise

JUVENIL

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

URD94
SCHAFER, DOMINGOS,
MATEUS

0,300 24,0007,9 8,0 0,00 0,00 0,009 8,1 8,4 16,100 7,6007,97,87,4 7,299 GDCIC
GDCIC99

RENDEIRO, GOMES,
MOREIRA

0,300 24,0008,2 7,5 0,00 0,00 0,0010 8,1 7,9 16,000 7,7007,87,47,8 7,6100 EGFA
EGFA100

SANTOS, SANTOS,
VIEIRA

0,200 23,8508,3 8,9 0,30 1,00 0,0011 8,5 8,4 16,900 8,0508,37,57,8 8,386 AGCX
AGCX86

RIBEIRO, FLÓRIO,
JESUS

0,200 23,7008,2 7,9 0,00 0,00 0,0012 8,2 8,0 16,200 7,3007,47,17,8 7,290 AGPVI
AGPVI90

MOREIRA, ALMEIDA,
ALMEIDA

0,300 23,7007,8 8,1 0,00 0,00 0,0013 7,9 7,9 15,800 7,6007,67,07,8 7,695 CGOH
CGOH95

ABRANTES, MARQUES,
NUNES

0,300 23,4007,7 7,5 0,00 0,00 0,0014 8,3 7,7 15,400 7,7007,87,77,7 7,396 AAS
AAS96

DINIS, ANTUNES,
ROSÁRIO

0,300 23,3007,9 7,4 0,00 0,00 0,0015 7,6 8,0 15,500 7,5007,77,27,3 7,789 CGOH

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group - Dynamic Exercise

JUVENIL

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

CGOH89
SILVA, RAMOS, SEIXAS

0,300 22,9007,9 7,9 0,00 0,00 0,0016 7,4 7,5 15,400 7,2007,46,87,2 7,297 EGFA
EGFA97

COSTA, VENDEIRINHO,
ALVES

0,100 21,6508,3 8,2 0,00 2,00 0,0017 8,6 8,2 16,500 7,0507,66,77,1 7,098 AGT
AGT98

MENDES, PALMLHA,
PILAR

0,200 21,6007,6 7,2 0,30 1,00 0,0018 7,9 7,7 15,300 7,4007,67,37,3 7,588 ADCLO
ADCLO88

MARQUES, KOLLEGER,
GONÇALVES

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's pair

JÚNIOR

List of Participants

Pair/Group
103 ACMaia103
MENDONÇA, Mafalda
FRUTUOSO, Vitoria

104 AAC104
VELOSO, Benedita
MARTINS, Sofia

105 AGCX105
CHINA, Francisca
SIMÕES, Petra

106 GMFR106
DIAS, Joana
SILVA., Mariana

107 AGPVI107
COSTA, Ana
SAMPAIO, Filipa

108 ARCA108
VIEIRA, Inês
PINTO, Nicole

109 AHBVS109
VASCONCELOS, Daniela
ENCARNAÇÃO, Laura

110 AAC110
DUARTE, Lara
ALVES, Luísa

111 GDLousa111
RODRIGUES, Lara
VILHENA, Raquel

112 AGT112
PEREIRA, Maria
CRUZ, Sofia

135 APAGL135
ILCHYSHYN, Kateryna
LERAY, Maena

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's pair

JÚNIOR

List of Participants

Pair/Group
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Women's pair

JÚNIOR

Balance Dynamic Combined
Pair/GroupRk. Exercise Exercise Exercise Total

1 Dif. 50,9500,170 0,130111 GDLousa111
Exec. 17,100GDLousa 18,300

Art. 7,650 7,600RODRIGUES, VILHENA
Ded. 0,000 0,000

26,120 24,830Final Score

2 Dif. 50,0400,370 0,070106 GMFR106
Exec. 17,000GMFR 17,600

Art. 8,000 8,000DIAS, SILVA.
Ded. 0,000 1,000

25,970 24,070Final Score

3 Dif. 49,8000,260 0,140135 APAGL135
Exec. 16,400APAGL 17,900

Art. 7,600 7,500ILCHYSHYN, LERAY
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,760 24,040Final Score

4 Dif. 48,8700,170 0,100104 AAC104
Exec. 16,300AAC 17,400

Art. 7,300 7,600VELOSO, MARTINS
Ded. 0,000 0,000

24,870 24,000Final Score

5 Dif. 47,7800,140 0,090105 AGCX105
Exec. 15,500AGCX 18,000

Art. 7,350 7,300CHINA, SIMÕES
Ded. 0,600 0,000

24,890 22,890Final Score

6 Dif. 46,4000,110 0,040112 AGT112
Exec. 15,900AGT 18,200

Art. 7,150 7,000PEREIRA, CRUZ
Ded. 0,000 2,000

25,460 20,940Final Score

7 Dif. 45,5100,220 0,090109 AHBVS109
Exec. 14,600AHBVS 17,400

Art. 7,200 7,000VASCONCELOS, ENCARNAÇÃO
Ded. 0,000 1,000

24,820 20,690Final Score

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Women's pair

JÚNIOR

Balance Dynamic Combined
Pair/GroupRk. Exercise Exercise Exercise Total

8 Dif. 45,0900,120 0,070110 AAC110
Exec. 15,400AAC 17,200

Art. 7,350 7,250DUARTE, ALVES
Ded. 0,300 2,000

24,370 20,720Final Score

9 Dif. 43,7700,170 0,100108 ARCA108
Exec. 14,200ARCA 16,100

Art. 7,200 7,000VIEIRA, PINTO
Ded. 0,000 1,000

23,470 20,300Final Score

10 Dif. 42,6800,120 0,060107 AGPVI107
Exec. 15,500AGPVI 15,500

Art. 7,450 7,350COSTA, SAMPAIO
Ded. 0,300 3,000

22,770 19,910Final Score

11 Dif. DNF0,130 0,000103 ACMaia103
Exec. 0,000ACMaia 17,700

Art. 7,550 0,000MENDONÇA, FRUTUOSO
Ded. 0,600 0,000

24,780 DNSFinal Score

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's pair - Balance Exercise

JÚNIOR

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
EMÍDIO, PEDRO

PINTO, IDALINA FGPCJP

FGPD1 RODRIGUES, LUCÍLIA

FGPE1 MANSO, JOANA

E2 FGPMARTINS, CLÁUDIA
E3 FGPTAVARES, CATARINA
E4 FGPFANTASIA, NOÉLIO

A1 FGPCORREIA, INÊS
A2 FGPSILVA, HENRIQUE
A3 FGPCARDOSO, JOÃO
A4 FGPANDRADE, CARLA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @ 21-07-2021



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's pair - Balance Exercise

JÚNIOR

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

0,170 26,1209,2 9,1 0,00 0,00 0,001 9,2 9,0 18,300 7,6507,97,37,5 7,817111 GDLousa
GDLousa111

RODRIGUES, VILHENA

0,370 25,9708,8 8,8 0,00 0,00 0,002 8,7 8,8 17,600 8,0008,07,88,0 8,337106 GMFR
GMFR106

DIAS, SILVA.

0,260 25,7609,1 8,7 0,00 0,00 0,003 8,9 9,0 17,900 7,6007,77,57,4 7,826135 APAGL
APAGL135

ILCHYSHYN, LERAY

0,110 25,4609,0 8,6 0,00 0,00 0,004 9,2 9,2 18,200 7,1507,07,67,3 7,011112 AGT
AGT112

PEREIRA, CRUZ

0,140 24,8909,0 8,3 0,00 0,60 0,005 9,2 9,0 18,000 7,3507,47,37,7 7,214105 AGCX
AGCX105

CHINA, SIMÕES

0,170 24,8708,8 8,5 0,00 0,00 0,006 8,8 8,6 17,400 7,3007,17,57,5 7,117104 AAC
AAC104

VELOSO, MARTINS

0,220 24,8208,7 8,2 0,00 0,00 0,007 8,8 8,7 17,400 7,2006,77,27,2 7,322109 AHBVS
AHBVS109

VASCONCELOS,
ENCARNAÇÃO

0,130 24,7808,9 8,4 0,00 0,60 0,008 8,8 8,9 17,700 7,5507,57,67,6 7,213103 ACMaia
ACMaia103

MENDONÇA, FRUTUOSO

0,120 24,3708,8 8,1 0,30 0,00 0,009 8,9 8,4 17,200 7,3507,47,67,3 7,112110 AAC
AAC110

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's pair - Balance Exercise

JÚNIOR

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

DUARTE, ALVES

0,170 23,4708,1 7,3 0,00 0,00 0,0010 8,0 8,2 16,100 7,2007,17,47,3 6,917108 ARCA
ARCA108

VIEIRA, PINTO

0,120 22,7708,0 7,3 0,00 0,30 0,0011 7,9 7,6 15,500 7,4507,47,57,4 7,612107 AGPVI
AGPVI107

COSTA, SAMPAIO

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's pair - Dynamic Exercise

JÚNIOR

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
EMÍDIO, PEDRO

CARDOSO, ANA FGPCJP

FGPD1 SILVA, VÍTOR

FGPE1 VICENTE, JOANA

E2 FGPSANTOS, ANA MARIA
E3 FGPRODRIGUES, PATRÍCIA
E4 FGPBECO, PATRÍCIA

A1 FGPVIANA, RICARDO
A2 FGPTAVARES, ANA SOFIA
A3 FGPTEODORO, LUCÍLIA
A4 FGPVIEGAS, FÁBIO

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @ 21-07-2021



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's pair - Dynamic Exercise

JÚNIOR

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

0,130 24,8308,6 8,4 0,00 0,00 0,001 8,6 8,5 17,100 7,6008,27,57,7 7,513111 GDLousa
GDLousa111

RODRIGUES, VILHENA

0,070 24,0708,6 8,5 0,00 1,00 0,002 8,5 8,4 17,000 8,0007,98,17,8 8,27106 GMFR
GMFR106

DIAS, SILVA.

0,140 24,0408,1 8,1 0,00 0,00 0,003 8,5 8,3 16,400 7,5007,57,37,8 7,514135 APAGL
APAGL135

ILCHYSHYN, LERAY

0,100 24,0008,5 8,2 0,00 0,00 0,004 8,1 8,0 16,300 7,6007,77,77,5 7,210104 AAC
AAC104

VELOSO, MARTINS

0,090 22,8907,7 7,9 0,00 0,00 0,005 7,8 7,5 15,500 7,3007,47,27,2 7,59105 AGCX
AGCX105

CHINA, SIMÕES

0,040 20,9408,0 7,9 0,00 2,00 0,006 7,2 8,0 15,900 7,0007,07,07,0 7,04112 AGT
AGT112

PEREIRA, CRUZ

0,070 20,7207,9 7,7 0,00 2,00 0,007 7,7 7,6 15,400 7,2507,57,27,3 6,97110 AAC
AAC110

DUARTE, ALVES

0,090 20,6907,0 7,4 0,00 1,00 0,008 7,2 7,6 14,600 7,0006,96,97,2 7,19109 AHBVS
AHBVS109

VASCONCELOS,
ENCARNAÇÃO

0,100 20,3007,6 6,5 0,00 1,00 0,009 7,1 7,1 14,200 7,0006,96,77,1 7,110108 ARCA
ARCA108

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's pair - Dynamic Exercise

JÚNIOR

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

VIEIRA, PINTO

0,060 19,9107,7 7,9 0,00 3,00 0,0010 7,6 7,8 15,500 7,3507,66,87,2 7,56107 AGPVI
AGPVI107

COSTA, SAMPAIO

0,000 DNS0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0011 0,0 0,0 0,000 0,0000,00,00,0 0,0103 ACMaia
ACMaia103

MENDONÇA, FRUTUOSO

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Mixed pair

JÚNIOR

List of Participants

Pair/Group
113 AL-BU113
GUERREIRO, Gabriela
GRILO, Rodrigo

114 AE3P114
GAMBOA, Afonso
CORNÉLIO, Leonor

116 CA4116
DIAS, Gonçalo
COSTA, Juliana

117 EGFA117
DUARTE, Bruna
PEREIRA, Francisco

118 GSTAR118
SANTOS, Beatriz
LOURENÇO, Ricardo

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Mixed pair

JÚNIOR

Balance Dynamic Combined
Pair/GroupRk. Exercise Exercise Exercise Total

1 Dif. 49,3000,180 0,120113 AL-BU113
Exec. 16,400AL-BU 17,400

Art. 8,000 7,800GUERREIRO, GRILO
Ded. 0,600 0,000

24,980 24,320Final Score

2 Dif. 48,4300,280 0,300114 AE3P114
Exec. 16,700AE3P 16,900

Art. 7,550 7,500GAMBOA, CORNÉLIO
Ded. 0,300 0,500

24,430 24,000Final Score

3 Dif. 46,2800,160 0,120117 EGFA117
Exec. 16,200EGFA 16,700

Art. 7,400 6,900DUARTE, PEREIRA
Ded. 0,600 0,600

23,660 22,620Final Score

4 Dif. 44,6900,160 0,080116 CA4116
Exec. 16,400CA4 16,400

Art. 7,300 7,250DIAS, COSTA
Ded. 0,900 2,000

22,960 21,730Final Score

5 Dif. 43,7700,090 0,130118 GSTAR118
Exec. 15,500GSTAR 16,500

Art. 7,500 7,150SANTOS, LOURENÇO
Ded. 1,500 1,600

22,590 21,180Final Score

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Mixed pair - Balance Exercise

JÚNIOR

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
EMÍDIO, PEDRO

PINTO, IDALINA FGPCJP

FGPD1 RODRIGUES, LUCÍLIA

FGPE1 MANSO, JOANA

E2 FGPMARTINS, CLÁUDIA
E3 FGPTAVARES, CATARINA
E4 FGPFANTASIA, NOÉLIO

A1 FGPCORREIA, INÊS
A2 FGPSILVA, HENRIQUE
A3 FGPCARDOSO, JOÃO
A4 FGPANDRADE, CARLA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @ 21-07-2021



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Mixed pair - Balance Exercise

JÚNIOR

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

0,180 24,9809,0 8,0 0,00 0,60 0,001 8,8 8,6 17,400 8,0008,17,77,9 8,218113 AL-BU
AL-BU113

GUERREIRO, GRILO

0,280 24,4308,9 8,4 0,00 0,30 0,002 8,3 8,5 16,900 7,5507,37,67,5 7,728114 AE3P
AE3P114

GAMBOA, CORNÉLIO

0,160 23,6608,7 8,3 0,60 0,00 0,003 8,4 8,3 16,700 7,4007,57,57,3 7,016117 EGFA
EGFA117

DUARTE, PEREIRA

0,160 22,9608,6 7,9 0,00 0,90 0,004 8,4 8,0 16,400 7,3007,27,67,4 7,216116 CA4
CA4116

DIAS, COSTA

0,090 22,5908,4 8,2 0,00 1,50 0,005 8,3 8,2 16,500 7,5007,67,47,6 7,19118 GSTAR
GSTAR118

SANTOS, LOURENÇO

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Mixed pair - Dynamic Exercise

JÚNIOR

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
EMÍDIO, PEDRO

CARDOSO, ANA FGPCJP

FGPD1 SILVA, VÍTOR

FGPE1 VICENTE, JOANA

E2 FGPSANTOS, ANA MARIA
E3 FGPRODRIGUES, PATRÍCIA
E4 FGPBECO, PATRÍCIA

A1 FGPVIANA, RICARDO
A2 FGPTAVARES, ANA SOFIA
A3 FGPTEODORO, LUCÍLIA
A4 FGPVIEGAS, FÁBIO

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @ 21-07-2021



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Mixed pair - Dynamic Exercise

JÚNIOR

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

0,120 24,3208,2 8,0 0,00 0,00 0,001 8,3 8,2 16,400 7,8007,87,77,9 7,812113 AL-BU
AL-BU113

GUERREIRO, GRILO

0,300 24,0008,3 8,6 0,50 0,00 0,002 8,2 8,4 16,700 7,5008,07,37,4 7,630114 AE3P
AE3P114

GAMBOA, CORNÉLIO

0,120 22,6208,1 8,5 0,60 0,00 0,003 8,1 7,9 16,200 6,9006,76,77,1 7,412117 EGFA
EGFA117

DUARTE, PEREIRA

0,080 21,7308,5 8,2 0,00 2,00 0,004 8,2 8,0 16,400 7,2507,47,17,3 7,28116 CA4
CA4116

DIAS, COSTA

0,130 21,1807,7 7,8 0,60 1,00 0,005 7,9 7,4 15,500 7,1507,46,87,0 7,313118 GSTAR
GSTAR118

SANTOS, LOURENÇO

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group

JÚNIOR

List of Participants

Pair/Group
119 GRVM119
NOSSA, Inês
VELOSO, Laura
DUARTE, Maria

120 GMFR120
RIOS, Clara
VIEIRA, Joana
FERREIRA, Leonor

121 AGPVI121
RIBEIRO, Filipa
TEIXEIRA, Sofia
RIBEIRO, Teresa

122 ACMaia122
MENDES, Beatriz
PEREIRA, Margarida
BELKERMA, Sara

123 AAS123
RODRIGUES, Joana
PEDROSO, Margarida
SILVA, Teresa

124 AAS124
FERREIRA, Maria
DUARTE, Marta
RODRIGUES, Teresa

125 LDC125
CASTELEIRO, Adriana
SOUSA, Irís
CORREIA., Joana

126 ARCA126
DIAS, Beatriz
SILVA, Carmen
CARNEIRO, Mónica

127 GCT127
SIMÕES, Bruna
DUARTE, Madalena
PEREIRA, Matilde

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group

JÚNIOR

List of Participants

Pair/Group

130 AgCC130
ROCHA, Constança
SÁ, Mariana
MOURA, Yara

131 AGPVI131
PEREIRA, Ana
GONÇALVES, Marta
COSTA, Matilde

132 EGFA132
GOUVEIA, Dora
ALFAIATE, Maria João
GASPAR, Rita

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Women's group

JÚNIOR

Balance Dynamic Combined
Pair/GroupRk. Exercise Exercise Exercise Total

1 Dif. 52,5700,130 0,140119 GRVM119
Exec. 17,600GRVM 18,900

Art. 8,000 7,800NOSSA, VELOSO, DUARTE
Ded. 0,000 0,000

27,030 25,540Final Score

2 Dif. 51,4900,200 0,140130 AgCC130
Exec. 17,100AgCC 18,400

Art. 7,550 8,100ROCHA, SÁ, MOURA
Ded. 0,000 0,000

26,150 25,340Final Score

3 Dif. 51,3700,380 0,190120 GMFR120
Exec. 16,900GMFR 18,400

Art. 8,000 7,800RIOS, VIEIRA, FERREIRA
Ded. 0,300 0,000

26,480 24,890Final Score

4 Dif. 50,7300,490 0,190127 GCT127
Exec. 16,600GCT 18,000

Art. 7,750 7,700SIMÕES, DUARTE, PEREIRA
Ded. 0,000 0,000

26,240 24,490Final Score

5 Dif. 50,4900,370 0,320125 LDC125
Exec. 16,300LDC 18,000

Art. 7,700 7,800CASTELEIRO, SOUSA, CORREIA.
Ded. 0,000 0,000

26,070 24,420Final Score

6 Dif. 49,5400,140 0,150132 EGFA132
Exec. 16,700EGFA 17,800

Art. 7,600 7,450GOUVEIA, ALFAIATE, GASPAR
Ded. 0,000 0,300

25,540 24,000Final Score

7 Dif. 49,4200,440 0,330123 AAS123
Exec. 17,000AAS 16,000

Art. 7,600 8,050RODRIGUES, PEDROSO, SILVA
Ded. 0,000 0,000

24,040 25,380Final Score

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Women's group

JÚNIOR

Balance Dynamic Combined
Pair/GroupRk. Exercise Exercise Exercise Total

8 Dif. 48,8800,430 0,150124 AAS124
Exec. 15,500AAS 17,800

Art. 7,600 7,700FERREIRA, DUARTE, RODRIGUES
Ded. 0,300 0,000

25,530 23,350Final Score

9 Dif. 46,0900,180 0,160121 AGPVI121
Exec. 16,300AGPVI 16,800

Art. 7,600 7,650RIBEIRO, TEIXEIRA, RIBEIRO
Ded. 0,600 2,000

23,980 22,110Final Score

10 Dif. 44,6900,460 0,230122 ACMaia122
Exec. 16,600ACMaia 16,400

Art. 8,050 7,750MENDES, PEREIRA, BELKERMA
Ded. 2,800 2,000

22,110 22,580Final Score

11 Dif. 44,4300,130 0,150126 ARCA126
Exec. 13,800ARCA 16,700

Art. 7,400 6,850DIAS, SILVA, CARNEIRO
Ded. 0,300 0,300

23,930 20,500Final Score

12 Dif. 43,1700,120 0,100131 AGPVI131
Exec. 15,400AGPVI 15,500

Art. 7,300 7,350PEREIRA, GONÇALVES, COSTA
Ded. 1,600 1,000

21,320 21,850Final Score

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group - Balance Exercise

JÚNIOR

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
EMÍDIO, PEDRO

PINTO, IDALINA FGPCJP

FGPD1 RODRIGUES, LUCÍLIA

FGPE1 MANSO, JOANA

E2 FGPMARTINS, CLÁUDIA
E3 FGPTAVARES, CATARINA
E4 FGPFANTASIA, NOÉLIO

A1 FGPCORREIA, INÊS
A2 FGPSILVA, HENRIQUE
A3 FGPCARDOSO, JOÃO
A4 FGPANDRADE, CARLA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @ 21-07-2021



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group - Balance Exercise

JÚNIOR

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

0,130 27,0309,4 9,3 0,00 0,00 0,001 9,6 9,5 18,900 8,0008,08,07,7 8,413119 GRVM
GRVM119

NOSSA, VELOSO,
DUARTE

0,380 26,4809,3 8,8 0,00 0,30 0,002 9,1 9,3 18,400 8,0007,97,88,2 8,138120 GMFR
GMFR120

RIOS, VIEIRA,
FERREIRA

0,490 26,2408,9 8,6 0,00 0,00 0,003 9,2 9,1 18,000 7,7507,87,77,7 8,249127 GCT
GCT127

SIMÕES, DUARTE,
PEREIRA

0,200 26,1509,2 9,1 0,00 0,00 0,004 9,2 9,2 18,400 7,5507,67,57,6 7,520130 AgCC
AgCC130

ROCHA, SÁ, MOURA

0,370 26,0709,0 9,0 0,00 0,00 0,005 9,1 8,9 18,000 7,7007,77,77,6 7,937125 LDC
LDC125

CASTELEIRO, SOUSA,
CORREIA.

0,140 25,5409,0 8,7 0,00 0,00 0,006 8,8 9,0 17,800 7,6007,67,67,6 7,914132 EGFA
EGFA132

GOUVEIA, ALFAIATE,
GASPAR

0,430 25,5308,8 9,0 0,00 0,30 0,007 8,9 8,9 17,800 7,6007,67,77,6 7,443124 AAS
AAS124

FERREIRA, DUARTE,
RODRIGUES

0,440 24,0408,5 7,9 0,00 0,00 0,008 8,1 7,9 16,000 7,6007,97,57,7 7,544123 AAS
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group - Balance Exercise

JÚNIOR

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

AAS123
RODRIGUES, PEDROSO,
SILVA

0,180 23,9808,4 8,4 0,00 0,60 0,009 8,8 8,3 16,800 7,6007,87,67,6 7,618121 AGPVI
AGPVI121

RIBEIRO, TEIXEIRA,
RIBEIRO

0,130 23,9308,7 7,6 0,00 0,30 0,0010 8,4 8,3 16,700 7,4007,47,47,4 7,413126 ARCA
ARCA126

DIAS, SILVA, CARNEIRO

0,460 22,1108,6 8,2 2,20 0,60 0,0011 8,2 7,7 16,400 8,0508,27,77,9 8,246122 ACMaia
ACMaia122

MENDES, PEREIRA,
BELKERMA

0,120 21,3208,3 7,0 0,00 1,60 0,0012 7,9 7,6 15,500 7,3007,27,47,6 7,112131 AGPVI
AGPVI131

PEREIRA, GONÇALVES,
COSTA
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group - Dynamic Exercise

JÚNIOR

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
EMÍDIO, PEDRO

CARDOSO, ANA FGPCJP

FGPD1 SILVA, VÍTOR

FGPE1 VICENTE, JOANA

E2 FGPSANTOS, ANA MARIA
E3 FGPRODRIGUES, PATRÍCIA
E4 FGPBECO, PATRÍCIA

A1 FGPVIANA, RICARDO
A2 FGPTAVARES, ANA SOFIA
A3 FGPTEODORO, LUCÍLIA
A4 FGPVIEGAS, FÁBIO
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group - Dynamic Exercise

JÚNIOR

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

0,140 25,5408,9 8,6 0,00 0,00 0,001 9,0 8,7 17,600 7,8008,37,87,8 7,514119 GRVM
GRVM119

NOSSA, VELOSO,
DUARTE

0,330 25,3808,6 8,4 0,00 0,00 0,002 8,6 8,2 17,000 8,0508,28,27,7 7,933123 AAS
AAS123

RODRIGUES, PEDROSO,
SILVA

0,140 25,3408,5 8,4 0,00 0,00 0,003 8,6 8,9 17,100 8,1008,38,27,5 8,014130 AgCC
AgCC130

ROCHA, SÁ, MOURA

0,190 24,8908,5 8,5 0,00 0,00 0,004 8,4 8,4 16,900 7,8008,07,87,5 7,819120 GMFR
GMFR120

RIOS, VIEIRA,
FERREIRA

0,190 24,4908,2 8,0 0,00 0,00 0,005 8,5 8,4 16,600 7,7007,67,67,9 7,819127 GCT
GCT127

SIMÕES, DUARTE,
PEREIRA

0,320 24,4208,3 8,0 0,00 0,00 0,006 8,3 7,7 16,300 7,8007,67,97,7 7,932125 LDC
LDC125

CASTELEIRO, SOUSA,
CORREIA.

0,150 24,0008,2 8,5 0,30 0,00 0,007 8,4 8,3 16,700 7,4507,57,77,4 7,015132 EGFA
EGFA132

GOUVEIA, ALFAIATE,
GASPAR

0,150 23,3507,0 8,2 0,00 0,00 0,008 7,6 7,9 15,500 7,7007,77,77,5 7,815124 AAS

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group - Dynamic Exercise

JÚNIOR

E1D1 E2 E3 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJPE4
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreFGP FGP FGP FGP FGP Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.FGPFGP FGP FGP

AAS124
FERREIRA, DUARTE,
RODRIGUES

0,230 22,5808,3 8,0 0,00 2,00 0,009 8,5 8,3 16,600 7,7507,68,17,9 7,623122 ACMaia
ACMaia122

MENDES, PEREIRA,
BELKERMA

0,160 22,1108,1 8,0 0,00 2,00 0,0010 8,2 8,2 16,300 7,6507,87,77,6 7,316121 AGPVI
AGPVI121

RIBEIRO, TEIXEIRA,
RIBEIRO

0,100 21,8507,4 7,8 0,00 1,00 0,0011 8,0 7,6 15,400 7,3507,77,27,4 7,310131 AGPVI
AGPVI131

PEREIRA, GONÇALVES,
COSTA

0,150 20,5007,1 6,7 0,00 0,30 0,0012 6,6 7,4 13,800 6,8506,57,36,8 6,915126 ARCA
ARCA126

DIAS, SILVA, CARNEIRO
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Federação de Ginástica de Portugal

Campeonato Nacional Base de Ginástica Acrobática
PORTUGAL, ONLINE, 17-07-2021 to 18-07-2021

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

CLASSIFICAÇÃO POR EQUIPAS

JUVENIL

RK. # CATEGORIA ESCALÃO GINASTA GINASTA GINASTA GINASTA EQUILÍBRIO DINÂMICO TOTAL EQUIPA
Beatriz Pereira 25,650 25,50065 Par Feminino

71 Par Feminino
Juvenis Base Mª Carlota Pinto
Juvenis Base Inês Ataíde Petra Leite 26,950 26,450

93 Grupo Feminino Juvenis Base Mª Teresa Rodrigues Laura Godinho Beatriz Carvalho 25,950 25,700
Daisy Bell 25,050 24,55070 Par Feminino

72 Par Feminino
Juvenis Base Maria Dias
Juvenis Base Leonor Alves Madalena Alves 24,700 22,900

91 Grupo Feminino Juvenis Base Beatriz Nunes Maria Sousa Maria Pinto 24,850 25,700

EQUIPA

2

1

GCT J

AgCC D

147,750

156,200


	Resultados_CN Base ACRO_2021
	INICIADOS
	PARES FEMININOS
	Iniciados - Pares Femininos - Lista de Participantes
	Iniciados - Pares Femininos - Painel de Juizes
	Iniciados - Pares Femininos - Combinado

	PARES MASCULINOS
	Iniciados - Pares Masculinos - Lista de Participantes
	Iniciados - Pares Masculinos - Painel de Juizes
	Iniciados - Pares Masculinos - Combinado

	PARES MISTOS
	Iniciados - Pares Mistos - Lista de Participantes
	Iniciados - Pares Mistos - Painel de Juizes
	Iniciados - Pares Mistos - Combinado

	GRUPOS FEMININOS
	Iniciados - Grupos Femininos - Lista de Participantes
	Iniciados - Grupos Femininos - Painel de Juizes
	Iniciados - Grupos Femininos - Combinado

	GRUPOS MASCULINOS
	Iniciados - Grupos Masculinos - Lista de Participantes
	Iniciados - Grupos Masculinos - Painel de Juizes
	Iniciados - Grupos Masculinos - Combinado

	EQUIPAS

	JUVENIS
	PARES FEMININOS
	Juvenis - Pares Femininos - Lista de Participantes
	Juvenis - Pares Femininos - All-Around
	Juvenis - Pares Femininos - Equilíbrio - Painel de Juizes
	Juvenis - Pares Femininos - Equilíbrio
	Juvenis - Pares Femininos - Dinâmico - Painel de Juizes
	Juvenis - Pares Femininos - Dinâmico

	PARES MISTOS
	Juvenis - Pares Mistos - Lista de Participantes
	Juvenis - Pares Mistos - All-Around
	Juvenis - Pares Mistos - Equilíbrio - Painel de Juizes
	Juvenis - Pares Mistos - Equilíbrio
	Juvenis - Pares Mistos - Dinâmico - Painel de Juizes
	Juvenis - Pares Mistos - Dinâmico

	GRUPOS FEMININOS
	Juvenis - Grupos Femininos - Lista de Participantes
	Juvenis - Grupos Femininos - All-Around
	Juvenis - Grupos Femininos - Equilíbrio - Painel de Juizes
	Juvenis - Grupos Femininos - Equilíbrio
	Juvenis - Grupos Femininos - Dinâmico - Painel de Juizes
	Juvenis - Grupos Femininos - Dinâmico


	JUNIORES
	PARES FEMININOS
	Juniores - Pares Femininos - Lista de Participantes
	Juniores - Pares Femininos - All-Around
	Juniores - Pares Femininos - Equilíbrio - Painel de Juizes
	Juniores - Pares Femininos - Equilíbrio
	Juniores - Pares Femininos - Dinâmico - Painel de Juizes
	Juniores - Pares Femininos - Dinâmico

	PARES MISTOS
	Juniores - Pares Mistos - Lista de Participantes
	Juniores - Pares Mistos - All-Around
	Juniores - Pares Mistos - Equilíbrio - Painel de Juizes
	Juniores - Pares Mistos - Equilíbrio
	Juniores - Pares Mistos - Dinâmico - Painel de Juizes
	Juniores - Pares Mistos - Dinâmico

	GRUPOS FEMININOS
	Juniores - Grupos Femininos - Lista de Participantes
	Juniores - Grupos Femininos - All-Around
	Juniores - Grupos Femininos - Equilíbrio - Painel de Juizes
	Juniores - Grupos Femininos - Equilíbrio
	Juniores - Grupos Femininos - Dinâmico - Painel de Juizes
	Juniores - Grupos Femininos - Dinâmico

	EQUIPAS





